
Info@lmctennis.com        
www.lmctennis.com 
+34 968 970 704

All memberships incl. classes

Gym High 
Season 

Low 
Season 

20€
65€

160€
300€
675€

60€
1,200€

50€

Daily

Weekly

Monthly

Quarterly

Annual

Annual - Monthly payment plan

Couples (Annual)

Personal Training

15€
50€

120€
300€
675€

60€
1,200€

40€

Terms & Conditions
LMC Racquets  Club enforces a payment policy in full at time of reservation.
Academies require a minimum of 3 players to run.
LMC Racquets Club reserves the right to make any changes without prior notice.
Resident rates apply to guests on La Manga Club resort not in possession of sports rights.
Sports rights card required to receive reduced rates.
Rates for non residents available at reception.
Timetables may change according to the season - Please check with Tennis Reception.
See website for cancelation policy.

High Season: 01-04-24 to 04-11-24
Low Season:  All other dates

Academy Benefits
10% Discount on Consecutive Weeks          

10% Discount Private Tuition

10% Discount on Court Hire          

10% Discount for Siblings

Padel
Court Hire 1 hr

90 min
20€
26€

15€
18€

Private Tuition 55 min
x 10

55€
500€

40€
360€

10 hrs
8  hrs

270€
220€

200€
175€

5 day

Padel Weekender 

Adult Academy

10 hrs 250€ 190€5 day

Junior Academy

High 
Season 

Low 
Season 

(max 2ppl)

2 hrs* 15€ 10€Social Padel

6€
18€

x1

x4
Racket Hire

(max 2ppl)

Tennis
Court Hire 1 hr

10 hrs

Private Tuition 55 min
x 10

10 hrs
8  hrs

5 day

Weekend Warriors

10 hrs
5 hrs

17 hrs

22€
195€

SPORTS
RIGHTS

50€
450€

270€
220€

250€
130€
365€

15€
-

SPORTS
RIGHTS

40€
360€

200€
175€

190€
90€

260€

Yellow/Green/Orange Ball

Red Ball

Pro Academy

28€
245€

RESIDENTS
RATES

60€
540€

310€
250€

280€
150€
395€

20€
-

RESIDENTS
RATES

45€
405€

225€
200€

220€
120€
290€

Adult Academy

Junior Academy

High 
Season 

Low 
Season 

per hr 5€
6€

20€
15€

Court Lights

Racket Hire

Re-String

Club Afternoon

Extras

(plus string cost)

*July and August 90 mins

60 min 20€ 15€Pickleball

12€x4 Pickleball Racket Hire

Seasonal Activites
Easter - July - August -October

2 hrs
5  day

90 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr

45 min

20€
140€

25€
15€
12€
15€
12€

Tournaments / Tennis & Padel

  Advanced Tennis Academy           

Intro to Padel

Master Classes

Cardio Tennis

Yoga

Bootcamp

(5 hr)

2 hrs

x1


