



Padei		High Season	Low Season
Court Hire	1 hr	20€	15€
Courtine	90 min	26€	18€
Private Tuition	55 min	55€	40€
(max 2ppl)	x 10	500€	360€
Adult Academy			
5 day	10 hrs	270€	200€
Padel Weekender	8 hrs	220€	175€
Junior Academy			
5 day	10 hrs	250€	190€
Social Padel	2 hrs*	15€	10€
Racket Hire	x1	6€	
	х4	18€	
Pickleball	60 min	20€	15€
Pickleball Racket Hire	x4	12€	

*July and August 90 mins

Info@lmctennis.com www.lmctennis.com

+34 968 970 704 @ f



lenn	IS	Sea	High Low Season Season		
		RESIDENTS RATES	SPORTS RIGHTS	RESIDENTS RATES	SPORTS RIGHTS
Court Hire	11	ır 28€	22€	20€	15€
	10 h	rs 245€	195€	-	-
Private Tuition	55 mi	n 60€	50€	45€	40€
(max 2ppl)	х 1	.0 540€	450€	405€	360€
Adult Academy					
	5 day 10 h i	rs 310€	270€	225€	200€
Weekend W	larriors 8 h	rs 250€	220€	200€	175€
Junior Academy	y				
Yellow/Green/Ora	nge Ball 10 h	rs 280€	250€	220€	190€
1	Red Ball 5 h	rs 150€	130€	120€	90€
Pro A	cademy 17 h ı	rs 395€	365€	290€	260€
Extras					
Court	Lights per	hr 5€			
Rack	et Hire	x1 6€			
Re	-String (plus string o	eost) 20€			
Club Afte	ernoon 2 h	rs 15€			

Academy Benefits

10% Discount on Consecutive Weeks 10% Discount on Court Hire 10% Discount Private Tuition 10% Discount for Siblings

High Season: 01-04-24 to 04-11-24

Low Season: All other dates



Seasonal Activites

50€

40€

Personal Training

Easter - July - August -October

20€	2 hrs	Tournaments / Tennis & Padel
140€	5 day	Advanced Tennis Academy
25€	90 min	Intro to Padel
15€	1 hr	Master Classes
12€	1 hr	Cardio Tennis
15€	1 hr	Yoga
12€	45 min	Bootcamp

Terms & Conditions

- . LMC Racquets Club enforces a payment policy in full at time of reservation.
- · Academies require a minimum of 3 players to run.
- LMC Racquets Club reserves the right to make any changes without prior notice.
- Resident rates apply to guests on La Manga Club resort not in possession of sports rights.
- . Sports rights card required to receive reduced rates.
- Rates for non residents available at reception.
- Timetables may change according to the season Please check with Tennis Reception.
- See website for cancelation policy.